12$5 T A 95 W with soldering iron
WTP 90

Item No: T0053436699N

KEY FEATURES
EEEEEEE, IEEWTP 90KREFIWSR 20024122
WTP 90: HINEMIISEELAER SR, XNTHXHRTIEE X (BRELEK)
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InE
mEREEC
mEREEF
mESEECC
mESEECF
mEREEC
mEREEF
IEER KT
UPC

5 (BR)

138.0 mm

101.0 mm

149.0 mm

149.0x 138.0 x 101.0mm
Via 3.5mm Pawl Socket on Front of Device
EHY

One Switching Output

1

95 W

+9°C

*+17°C

100-450°C

400 - 850 °F

*2°C

*t4°C

WT

4003019438341

1.90 kg



